Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Air Vent Assy
Dee Nurmber 718-1107
Rev c

O:' Air Vent Assy*

*This part available as an assy only

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.
Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 « PROD Link ID: « D ID: 404 October 21, 2009

Air Vent Assy

10of2 10/21/2009 3:32 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Callout Part Number: Description
1 718-1107 AIR VENT LOUVER ASSY, W/SCREWS

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.
Check the Star Trac Support Website http://support.startrac.com for current part pricing.
October 21, 2009

2 of 2 10/21/2009 3:32 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Brake Assy
Doc humser 718-1087
Rev B

(1} Generator/Brake Assy

M

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.
Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 « PROD Link ID: « D ID: 401 October 21, 2009

Brake Assy

10of2 10/21/2009 3:33 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Callout Part Number: Description
1 800-4037 BRAKE ASSY KIT, PB6K

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.
Check the Star Trac Support Website http://support.startrac.com for current part pricing.
October 21, 2009

2 of 2 10/21/2009 3:33 PM



Star Trac Support

http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Crank Assy

rev B

10of2

(14) Complete Assy

NOTES:
1. ASSEMBLY SEQUENCES:
a) ASSEMBLE THE CRANK AND THE PULLEY USING THE 7/8-24 LEFT HANDED NUT.
b) INSERT OME RETAINER WASHER AND OMNE BEARING OVER THE CRANK.
c‘ USE LOCTITE RETAINING COMPOUND (GREEN) IN BEARINGS HOUSING BORES.
d) INSERT THE CRANK INTO THE HOUSING (TAP WITH MALLET IF NECESSARY).
@) INSERT THE SECOND BEARING INTO THE HOUSING (TAP WITH MALLET IF NECESSARY).
f| INSERT THE OTHER RETAINER WASHER.
ﬁ SCREW THE 7/8-24 LH NUT TO LINE UP THE BEARINGS.
INSERT THE M4 SCREWS AND TIGHTEN THE NUTS.
i) TIGHTEN THE 7/8-24 NUT.
jl INSTALL THE RETAINING WASHER,
k] INSTALL THE LOCK NUT.
1) BEND ONE TAB TOWARD THE 7/8-24 NUT AND THE OTHER TOWARD THE LOCK NUT.
IF THE TAB DOESNT LINE UP WITH THE INNER NUT, THEN BEND BOTH TABS OUT TOWARD THE LOCK NUT,

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.

Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 « PROD Link ID: « D ID: 403 October 21, 2009

Crank Assy

10/21/2009 3:34 PM



Star Trac Support

2 of 2

Callout Part Number:

1

© 00 N O O WDN

L e =
A WDNRFR O

020-6501
110-3255
120-3282
120-3283
130-1701
130-1707
140-3249
110-3254
720-0042
110-3253
020-6403
110-3247
110-3246
800-4004

http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Description
WASHER (BEARING HOUSING)

NUT, JAM, 7/8-24, UNS, LEFT
SPACER 1, CRANK, UB/RB PRO
SPACER 2, CRANK UB/RB PRO
PULLEY, 8J, 260MM

BEARING, 30X55X13MM, 6006 2RS1
CRANK, PB6K

NUT, 15/16-24, UNS, RIGHT
RETAINER WASHER BIKE CRANK
NUT, 7/8-24 UNS, LEFT HAND THD
HOUSING, BEARING

SCREW, SHCS, M4 X .7 X 80

NUT, NYLON-INSERT, M4 X.7
CRANK ASSY W/PULLEY

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.
Check the Star Trac Support Website http://support.startrac.com for current part pricing.

October 21, 2009

10/21/2009 3:34 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Display & Electronic
ooc urber 740-2013
Rev B

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.

Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 « PROD Link ID: « D ID: 433 October 21, 2009

Display & Electronic

10of2 10/21/2009 3:34 PM



Star Trac Support

2 of 2

Callout Part Number:

1

© 00 N O O WDN

el el
w N P O

020-6411
020-6416
020-6460
050-1887
110-3163
110-3252
715-3518-KT
718-1107
718-1122-KT
721-0033
740-0001
740-2012
740-2013

http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Description
DISP HOUSING, BACK, PB6K

DISP HOUSING, BOTTOM, PB6K

WINDOW, IR READER

LABEL, LOGO, ST, PRO BIKE

SCREW, M3X0.5X8 PHT, PH, CS, ZI

SCREW, M4X0.7X10L,PHT,PH,CS,BO

KIT, CABLE, POLAR RECEIVER,PRO

AR VENT LOUVER ASSY, W/SCREWS

KIT, ASSY, FAN,UB/RB PRO

PHONE JACK ASSY, C-SAFE, NR-BK

ASSY, DISPLAY, SPORT BIKE/

ASSY, KEYPAD & PLAS, SP BIKE/TBT
*ALT* USE PART # 740-0001

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.

Check the Star Trac Support Website http://support.startrac.com for current part pricing.

October 21, 2009

10/21/2009 3:34 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Fan Assy
With Bracket

- Rev A

[e

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.
Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 « PROD Link ID: « D ID: 412 October 21, 2009

10of2 10/21/2009 3:34 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Fan Assy
With Bracket

Callout Part Number: Description
1 020-6415 FUNNEL, AR GUIDE
2 020-6455 BRKT, FAN SUPPORT, PB6K
3 110-3168 SCREW, M4X16 ISO7045
4  718-1122-KT KIT, ASSY, FAN,UB/RB PRO
5 110-3170 SCREW, M4X35, SHC,HE,ISO4762

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.
Check the Star Trac Support Website http://support.startrac.com for current part pricing.
October 21, 2009

2 of 2 10/21/2009 3:34 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Front Foot Assy

TAR TRAC Doc humber: 740-2022
Rev A

P
\7 ) Complete Assy

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.
Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 « PROD Link ID: * D ID: 436 October 21, 2009

Front Foot Assy

10of2 10/21/2009 3:35 PM



Star Trac Support

2 of 2

http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Callout Part Number: Description
1 110-3173 SCREW, M6X16, BHC, HE, ISO7380
2 120-3257 WASHER, M6 TEETH
3 140-3247 FOOT, ADJ/LEVEL
4  740-2024 CAP, OVAL, FEET, SP BK
5 740-2022 ASSY, FRONT FEET, SPORT BIKE
6  740-2027 ASSY, WHEEL, SPORT BIKE
7 740-2022 ASSY, FRONT FEET, SPORT BIKE

Check the Star Trac Support Website http:/support.startrac.com for current part pricing.

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.

October 21, 2009

10/21/2009 3:35 PM



Star Trac Support

http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

10of2

Hardware Kit
Recumbent

Des humber 740-2030

{1} Hardware Kit
4 N\
OUUUUUTUTT
SCREW M1 0x20 (FEET BASE)
HEX KEY TMM
T000ToOOTTO
SCREW Mix 6 0ECK JONT) 7N 7N 7 R\
e @ @ W/
SCREW M10x12 & WASHER M10 (SEAT CARRIAGE)
EY 6WM
E M5 HEX L-KEY }}
Z
M6 HEX L-KEY
C ) )
WRENCH 10, 12, 16 (PEDAL)
o

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.
October 21, 2009

Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 « PROD Link ID: « D ID: 440

10/21/2009 3:35 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Hardware Kit
Recumbent

Callout Part Number: Description
1 740-2030 KIT, HARDWARE, SPORT RB

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.
Check the Star Trac Support Website http:/support.startrac.com for current part pricing.
October 21, 2009

2 of 2 10/21/2009 3:35 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Keypad & Plastic
Dce tumber: 740-2012
Rev A

6} Complete Assy

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.
Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 « PROD Link ID: * D ID: 432 October 21, 2009

Keypad & Plastic

10of2 10/21/2009 3:35 PM



Star Trac Support

2 of 2

http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Callout Part Number: Description
1 020-6926 DISPLAY, FRONT, SPORT BIKE
2 110-3163 SCREW, M3X0.5X8 PHT, PH, CS, ZI
3 740-0013 ASSY, OPER, INST, SPORT
4  740-2006 KEYPAD, SPORT BIKE
5 740-2012 ASSY, KEYPAD & PLAS, SP BIKE/TBT

Check the Star Trac Support Website http://support.startrac.com for current part pricing.

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.

October 21, 2009

10/21/2009 3:35 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Idler Assy
e 7181095
Rev

U ) Idler Assy

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.
Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 « PROD Link ID: « D ID: 402 October 21, 2009

Idler Assy

10of2 10/21/2009 3:35 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Callout Part Number: Description
1 718-1095 IDLER ADJ ASSY

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.
Check the Star Trac Support Website http://support.startrac.com for current part pricing.
October 21, 2009

2 of 2 10/21/2009 3:35 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Main Frame Assy
Recumbent

rRev. A

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.
Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 ¢« PROD Link ID: « D ID: 454 October 21, 2009

10of2 10/21/2009 3:36 PM



Star Trac Support

2 of 2

Callout Part Number:

1

© 00 N O o WN

W N NDNDNDNDNMNNMNNMNMNMNDNPRPRPRPRPRPEPRPRPEPRPERERPRPRER
O © 0 NOoO O WNPEPOOWOWNOO OO WDNELO

740-2031
800-4037
800-4004
718-1095
130-1699
740-0002
140-3250
140-3243
720-0073
800-4008
800-4008
800-4007
800-4007
020-6502
020-6552
718-5085-KT
718-5085-KT
740-2059
110-3146
140-3248
110-3177
110-3230
120-3252
120-3255
110-3179
120-3254
110-3171
120-3246
110-3236
110-3167

http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Main Frame Assy
Recumbent

Description
WELDMENT, FRAME, SPORT RB

BRAKE ASSY KIT, PB6K

CRANK ASSY W/PULLEY

IDLER ADJ ASSY

BELT, 410J7

ASSY, LCB W/HEATSINK, SPORT BK
BRKT, ANGLE, 4M

SPRING, EXT

SEAT TRACK ASSY

SHROUD KIT (REAR-LT-RT), RB6K
SHROUD KIT (REAR-LT-RT), RB6K
SHROUD KIT (FRT-LT-RT), RB6K
SHROUD KIT (FRT-LT-RT), RB6K
CUP, SHROUD COVER

BRKT, CABLES CLAMP

PEDAL SET, W/STRAP LT+RT
PEDAL SET, W/STRAP LT+RT
ASSY, MAIN HARNESS, UB
SCREW, 6-32X2.0" RHMS
WASHER, M4 W/FLANGE

SCREW, M5X16, SHC,HE,ISO4762
SCREW, M5X20, SCH,HE,ISO4762
WASHER, M5 ISO 7089

WASHER, M12 LOCK ISO

SCREW, M12X35 SHC, HE, ISO4762
SPACER, SHROUD, RB,PRO BIKE
SCREW, M6X20, SHC,HE,ISO4762
WASHER, M6 ISO 7089

NUT, M6XP1.0 UNLOCK

SCREW, M4X0.7X64L, PHT,PH,CS,ZI

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.

Check the Star Trac Support Website http://support.startrac.com for current part pricing.

October 21, 2009

10/21/2009 3:36 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Rear Foot Assy

TAR TRAC Doc Number 740-2023
Rev A

-/— -\n
\ 4 ) Complete Assy

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.
Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 « PROD Link ID: « D ID: 561 October 21, 2009

Rear Foot Assy

10of2 10/21/2009 3:36 PM



Star Trac Support

2 of 2

http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Callout Part Number: Description
1 140-3247 FOOT, ADJ/LEVEL
2 740-2024 CAP, OVAL, FEET, SP BK
3 740-2023 ASSY, BACK FEET, SPORT BIKE
4  740-2023 ASSY, BACK FEET, SPORT BIKE

Check the Star Trac Support Website http://support.startrac.com for current part pricing.

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.

October 21, 2009

10/21/2009 3:36 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Recumbent Bike

rRev. A

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.

Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 « PROD Link ID: « D ID: 455 October 21, 2009

Recumbent Bike

10of2 10/21/2009 3:37 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Callout Part Number: Description
1 740-2063 ASSY, MAIN FRAME, SPORT RB
2 740-2061 ASSY, CONSOLE/HANDLEBAR, ST,
3 740-2022 ASSY, FRONT FEET, SPORT BIKE
4  740-2023 ASSY, BACK FEET, SPORT BIKE
5 740-2065 ASSY, SEAT, RECUMBENT ST, RB
6 110-3411 SCREW, M10X20,BHC,HK,SS
7 110-3418 SCREW, M8X1.25X16, BHC, HK, SS
8 110-3231 SCREW, M10X12 BHC, HE, ISO7380

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.
Check the Star Trac Support Website http:/support.startrac.com for current part pricing.
October 21, 2009

2 of 2 10/21/2009 3:37 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Seat Assy

Recumbent

Rev A

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.
Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 « PROD Link ID: * D ID: 456 October 21, 2009

10of2 10/21/2009 3:37 PM



Star Trac Support

2 of 2

http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Seat Assy
Recumbent
Callout Part Number: Description
1 740-2068 WELDMENT, SEAT FRAME, ST, RB
2 140-3253 ENDCAP, 1.0X1.0" TUBE
3 110-3235 SCREW, M6X45, SHC,HE,ISO4762
4  120-3257 WASHER, M6 TEETH
5 740-2020 SEAT, BOTTOM, SPORT BIKE
6 740-2019 SEAT, BACK, SPORT BIKE
7 140-3246 (Description not available)
8 140-3251 GRIP, HBAR, 1.125X8.5"

Check the Star Trac Support Website http://support.startrac.com for current part pricing.

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.

October 21, 2009

10/21/2009 3:37 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Seat Trac Assy

Recumbent

=
Rev

(19

A

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.
Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 « PROD Link ID: « D ID: 408 October 21, 2009

10of2 10/21/2009 3:37 PM



Star Trac Support

2 of 2

Callout Part Number:

1

© 00 N O o WN

e e e I i o e
o ~No UM wWNERO

020-6430
020-6441
020-6449
720-5074
050-1865
110-3172
110-3173
110-3180
110-3236
110-3237
110-3238
120-3248
120-3256
140-3254
720-0076
720-0073
110-3256
720-0073

http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Seat Trac Assy

Recumbent

Description
SEAT, LATCH PIN, REC

SEAT RACK, RB6K

SEAT, PIN LEVELER, REC

ASSY, SEAT TRACK, RB8020
STICKER, POSITION

SCREW, M6X16, FHM,HE,ISO10642
SCREW, M6X16, BHC, HE, ISO7380
SCREW, 12MM X35 SHLD LG

NUT, M6XP1.0 UNLOCK

NUT, LOCK, M10XP1.5

NUT, ACORN, M10

SPACER, 190D X13ID X28.448 LG
WASHER, M10 LOCK ISO

SPRING, LATCH, RB, PRO BIKE
SEAT, CARRIAGE, WELDED

SEAT TRACK ASSY

NUT, NYLON-INSERT ,M8 X 1.25
SEAT TRACK ASSY

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.
Check the Star Trac Support Website http:/support.startrac.com for current part pricing.

October 21, 2009

10/21/2009 3:37 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Shroud Kit
Recumbent
Front Left
- - l
- Assembly Diagram: S Series Bikes
S-UB | S-RB
Doe Pat Number 720-0083-01 Rev: A

TeeDescrigion SHROUD, KIT FRONT L, RB PRO

Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 « PROD Link ID: « D ID: 559 October 21, 2009

10of2 10/21/2009 3:38 PM



Star Trac Support

2 of 2

Callout Part Number:

1

a b wWwDN

020-6457-01
050-1869-01
050-1883
140-3267
800-4007

http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Shroud Kit

Recumbent
Front Left

Description
SHROUD, FRONT, LT

STICKER, FRONT, LT

STICKER, PB6K

ONSERT, PLASTIC BOSS, M4 THD
SHROUD KIT (FRT-LT-RT), RB6K

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.

Check the Star Trac Support Website http://support.startrac.com for current part pricing.

October 21, 2009

10/21/2009 3:38 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Shroud Kit

Recumbent
Front Right

- Do Humber: 720-0083-02
et Rev. A

(_4) Complete Assy

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.
Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 ¢« PROD Link ID: « D ID: 560 October 21, 2009

10of2 10/21/2009 3:38 PM



Star Trac Support

2 of 2

Callout Part Number:

1

a b wWwDN

020-6457-02
050-1869-02
050-1883
140-3267
800-4007

http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Shroud Kit

Recumbent
Front Right

Description
SHROUD, FRONT, RT

STICKER, FRONT, RT

STICKER, PB6K

ONSERT, PLASTIC BOSS, M4 THD
SHROUD KIT (FRT-LT-RT), RB6K

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.

Check the Star Trac Support Website http://support.startrac.com for current part pricing.

October 21, 2009

10/21/2009 3:38 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Shroud Kit

Recumbent
Rear Left

et Rev. A

(_4) Complete Assy

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.
Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 ¢« PROD Link ID: « D ID: 410 October 21, 2009

10of2 10/21/2009 3:39 PM



Star Trac Support

2 of 2

Callout Part Number:

1

2
3
4

800-4008
050-1869-03
140-3267
800-4008

http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Shroud Kit

Recumbent
Rear Left

Description
SHROUD KIT (REAR-LT-RT), RB6K

STICKER, REAR, LT
ONSERT, PLASTIC BOSS, M4 THD
SHROUD KIT (REAR-LT-RT), RB6K

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.

Check the Star Trac Support Website http://support.startrac.com for current part pricing.

October 21, 2009

10/21/2009 3:39 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Shroud Kit

Recumbent
Rear Right

et Rev. A

(4) Complete Assy

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.
Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 ¢« PROD Link ID: « D ID: 411 October 21, 2009

10of2 10/21/2009 3:42 PM



Star Trac Support

2 of 2

Callout Part Number:

1

2
3
4

800-4008
050-1869-04
140-3267
800-4008

http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Shroud Kit

Recumbent
Rear Right

Description
SHROUD KIT (REAR-LT-RT), RB6K

STICKER, REAR, RT
ONSERT, PLASTIC BOSS, M4 THD
SHROUD KIT (REAR-LT-RT), RB6K

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.

Check the Star Trac Support Website http://support.startrac.com for current part pricing.

October 21, 2009

10/21/2009 3:42 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

CARDIO  Bike * S Series Bike « S-RB

Wiring Harness

Rev A

0
) Complete Assy

Assembly diagrams show exploded views of parts and products. Some parts not available separately.
Slide: 1-5-25-58 « PD ID: 1059 « PROD Link ID: * D ID: 441 October 21, 2009

Wiring Harness

10of2 10/21/2009 3:42 PM



Star Trac Support http://support.startrac.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=diagrams.PrintableDiag...

Callout Part Number: Description
1 740-2032 ASSY, MAIN HARNESS, SPORT BX

Parts are subject to availability. Part pricing may change with or without notice.
Check the Star Trac Support Website http://support.startrac.com for current part pricing.
October 21, 2009

2 of 2 10/21/2009 3:42 PM



	s-series_s-rb_diagram1
	s-series_s-rb_diagram2
	s-series_s-rb_diagram4
	s-series_s-rb_diagram5
	s-series_s-rb_diagram6
	s-series_s-rb_diagram7
	s-series_s-rb_diagram8
	s-series_s-rb_diagram10
	s-series_s-rb_diagram9
	s-series_s-rb_diagram11
	s-series_s-rb_diagram12
	s-series_s-rb_diagram13
	s-series_s-rb_diagram14
	s-series_s-rb_diagram15
	s-series_s-rb_diagram16
	s-series_s-rb_diagram17
	s-series_s-rb_diagram18
	s-series_s-rb_diagram19
	s-series_s-rb_diagram20

